2.2 Foreign and domestic tours 2023-2024

Place visited

Taiwan

UAE

Mumbai

Guwabhati

Period of the visit

Foreign Tours
11t to 15" June, 2023

18'™ to 19'" Sept, 2023

Domestic Tours
11™ August, 2023

19" August, 2023

Number
of
Delegates

2

Names of Delgates

1. Dr. A.D. Sahasrabudhe
2. Dr. A.K. Nassa
Dr. A.K. Nassa

1. Dr. A.D. Sahasrabudhe?2.
Dr. A.K. Nassa

1. Dr. A.D. Sahasrabudhe2.

Dr. A.K. Nassa

Expenditure
on the Visit
(inRs.)

3,11,950

66,256

2,22,130

1,43,292



